© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp.  2000 4-421
HOOK SPANNER WRENCHES
 # 1810 H
SIZE
DIA. CAPACITY
mm
OVERALL
LENGTH
mm
THICKNESS
mm
PIN
DIAMETER
mm
16 - 18 110 2.5 2.4
20 - 22 110 2.5 2.4
25 - 28 136 3 2.9
30 - 32 136 3 3.9
34 - 36 170 4 3.9
40 - 42 170 4 3.9
45 - 50 206 5 4.9
52 - 55 206 5 4.9
58 - 62 240 5 4.9
68 - 75 240 6 5.8
80 - 90 280 6 5.8
95 - 100 280 8 7.8
110 - 115 335 8 7.8
120 - 130 335 8 7.8
135 - 145 380 8 7.8
155 - 165 380 8 7.8
180 - 195 470 10 9.8
205 - 220 470 10 9.8
230 - 245 560 10 -
260 - 270 560 10 -
“Wide Range” adjustable pin spanners with pivoting head available
by special request. Please Inquire.
PIN SPANNER WRENCHES
 # 1810 P
SIZE
DIA. CAPACITY
mm
OVERALL
LENGTH
mm
THICKNESS
mm
16 - 20 110 3
25 - 28 136 4
30 - 32 136 4
34 - 36 170 5
40 - 42 170 5
45 - 50 206 6
52 - 55 206 6
58 - 62 240 7
68 - 75 240 7
80 - 90 280 8
95 - 100 280 8
110 - 115 335 10
120 - 130 335 10
135 - 145 385 10
155 - 165 385 10
180 - 195 470 10
205 - 220 470 10
230 - 245 568 10
260 - 270 568 10
Sizes 280-300 through 480-500 available by special request.
“Wide Range” adjustable hook spanners with pivoting head
available by special request.  Please Inquire
ADJUSTABLE FACE SPANNER # 44
Hardened Alloy Steel -  Gunmetal Finish
PIN HOLE
DIAMETER
mm
PIN DIA.
mm
OVERALL
LENGTH
mm
ARM
THICKNESS
mm
2 1.9 115 3
3 2.9 160 4
4 3.8 160 4
5 4.8 215 6
6 5.8 215 6
8 7.8 260 6
10 9.8 260 6
How to Order
Item #: 1810  H
Size: 16-20
Quantity: 40
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
*Please note:  To offer this complete range of sizes, several manufacturers are represented and minor variations in dimensions may
occur.
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	3: Stainless Steel, Brass, Plastic, Aluminum
	4: Wrenches
	4A: Hex Key Wrenches & Sets
	4B: Hand Wrenches & Tools
	4-410: MIDGET WRENCH # 8M & MIDGET WRENCH SETS # 8MS
	4-411: FRICTION RATCHET # 31& REMOVABLE INSERTS & RATCHETING BOX WRENCH # 973 A & RATCHETING BOX WRENCH # 973 B